
Name Email Phone Child Teacher Waffleman

Kathy Harker ps139mom@yahoo.com 402.708.6105 Chole & Caden Moses & Konrad x

Stephanie Mundt themundts@cox.net 402.934.4380
Nathan & 
Christian Sauer & Lauber x

Brandie Gillett bgillett1121@gmail.com 786.262.5422
Ethan & Chandler 
Perrien

Timms & 
Mathewson x

Jennifer Parr jjmparr@yahoo.com 402.598.8390 MaKenna Bowsman x
Kari Bernet karijbernet@gmail.com 402.658.5254 Jayden Smith Bowsman x

Kassandra Jones 402.813.7244
Nathan Carter 
Jones Castillo x

Molly Gullick
gullick@cox.net     
molly.gullick@tdameritrade.com

402.885.0889 c     
402.571.3031(h) Amanda Whitney   x

Ginger Cartwright cartsx3@aol.com
402.651.9351 c     
402.331.9283 (h) Avery & Aiden Smith & Sauer x

Cami Thompson camt@cox.net 402.880.7976 Alysse Hurd x
Amanda Chatham amanda.m.chatham@gmail.com 402.637.9337 Sebastian Webber x

Michelle Foster mmjjfoster31@hotmail.com 402.504.4122 Jazmine & Justice Hurd & Lauber x

Amanda Franks asf3221983@yahoo.com 402.507.1079
Jarerean 
Henderson King x

Mandy Driggs mandy.driggs@nebraskablue.com
402.578.8379 c  
402.614.1622 (h) Sydney & Liberty Sharp & Timm x

Alysa Choquette rchoquette1@cox.net
402.680.6024 c  
402.493.2428 (h) Kyler & Keaton Kaiser & Lauber x


